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Exceedences of Half Hourly Standard of NOx in
Traffic Monitoring Stations
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Exceedences of Half Hourly Standard of NOx in High
Monitoring Stations

niAn .on
No. of
Exceedences

100
90 -
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

0

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

Year-mwvw

-53-





